Guernsey Registry

Companies Listed

For Strike Off

Strike Off List Type

List Date

Involuntary Other

01-Dec-2011

Total Listed

Company Numb
46789

38965
35868
39537
51225
44639
45049
51220
35879
43334
35882
36349
45098
36509
38850
46926

Company Name

ATLANTIC & PACIFIC SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

Brie Limited

Brier Holdings Limited

Chianti Holdings Limited
GLUTATHIONE-GIANTS LIMITED
IMPALA HOLDINGS LIMITED

JULIUS PROPERTIES LIMITED

JV FINANCE VENTURES LIMITED
Linwood Advisors Limited

MIDIA FUND MANAGERS LIMITED
Murex Properties Limited
Muscadet Properties Limited
ROCQUEFORT PROPERTIES LIMITED
Stilton Limited

Stilton No.1 Limited

WAHA FLOATING PROJECTS LIMITED

Strike Off Section Typ

Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office

Ineffective Office
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