

## Companies Listed For Strike Off

Strike Off List Type	Involuntary Other		
List Date	01-Dec-2011	Total Listed	16

Company Numb	Company Name	Strike Off Section Typ
46789	ATLANTIC & PACIFIC SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED	Ineffective Office
38965	Brie Limited	Ineffective Office
35868	Brier Holdings Limited	Ineffective Office
39537	Chianti Holdings Limited	Ineffective Office
51225	GLUTATHIONE-GIANTS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
44639	IMPALA HOLDINGS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
45049	JULIUS PROPERTIES LIMITED	Ineffective Office
51220	JV FINANCE VENTURES LIMITED	Ineffective Office
35879	Linwood Advisors Limited	Ineffective Office
43334	MIDIA FUND MANAGERS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
35882	Murex Properties Limited	Ineffective Office
36349	Muscadet Properties Limited	Ineffective Office
45098	ROCQUEFORT PROPERTIES LIMITED	Ineffective Office
36509	Stilton Limited	Ineffective Office
38850	Stilton No.1 Limited	Ineffective Office
46926	WAHA FLOATING PROJECTS LIMITED	Ineffective Office